Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: BGE, Inc. Contract No. 2019-210
Attn: Brian Reinhardt, PE Contract: Professional Services, FM 546 Alignment
2595 Dallas Parkway, Ste. 101 Study, Environmental Analysis and Preparation
Frisco, TX 75034 of Design Schematic

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Add traffic demand modeling/traffic analysis to accommodate TxDOT requirements for $ 129,895.00
gaining approval of traffic numbers using Kimley-Horn and Associates as sub-consultant
to perform the work.

Original Contract: $ 1,394,538.93
Amemdment No. 1 $ 2,188,240.69
Amemdment No. 2 $ 129,895.00
New Contract Total: $ 3,712,674.62

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 2 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No. effective on

ACCEPTED BY:

Digitally signed by Brian Reinhardt
'? ‘ D /@ Contact Info:
)/\ / rpeT =" breinhardt@bgeinc.com

Date: 2021.10.06 13:27:23-05'00'

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Brian Reinhardt, PE Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TiTLE:  Pricipal/Sr. Proj. Man. TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: 10/6/21 DATE:



breinhardt
Typewritten Text
Brian Reinhardt, PE

breinhardt
Typewritten Text
Pricipal/Sr. Proj. Man.

breinhardt
Typewritten Text
10/6/21


HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2019-859-09-23

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2021-271-04-05 Summary Phase Il Services

Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. Summary




	Modification 2

		breinhardt@bgeinc.com
	2021-10-06T13:27:23-0500
	Brian Reinhardt
	I am approving this document




